
DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 35.716  79Terça-feira, 20 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2024

EDILSON 
DOS 
SANTOS 
SILVA

512919
2

TÉCNICO 
DE 
DEFENSOR
IA 
PÚBLICA A

BELÉM MÃE DO 
RIO

12/02/20
24 -
11/03/20
24

28,5

SAMUEL 
CARDOS
O NUNES 
CORDEIR
O

595583
3

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

PARAGO
MINAS

MÃE DO 
RIO

08/03/20
24 -
10/03/20
24

2,5

ANA 
BEATRIZ 
SOUZA 
RIBEIRO

112434
3

SECRETÁR
IO(A)

JAKELIN
E DE 
SOUSA 
SARDEIR
O

595145
0

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

REDENÇ
ÃO

RIO 
MARIA

03/03/20
24 -
06/03/20
24

3,5

BARBAR
A
VITORIN
O
CAMELO 
DE 
FREITAS

597468
7

DEFENSOR 
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

28/02/20
24 -
06/03/20
24

7,5

FRANCIS
CA 
DANIELA 
DE 
ARAUJO 
PADILHA

111845
7

ASSISTEN
TE 
ADMINIST
RATIVO

PARAGO
MINAS

MÃE DO 
RIO

08/03/20
24 -
10/03/20
24

2,5

PAULO 
HENRIQ
UE 
OLIVEIR
A DOS 
SANTOS

589974
3

MOTORIST
A

RAQUEL 
CARDOS
O
SOARES

112488
2

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)PAULO 

ROBERT
O DE 
QUEIROZ 
ALMEIDA

112589
6

DERYCK 
AMARAL 
DA 
COSTA

593182
92

SECRETÁR
IO(A)

RODRIG
O SOUZA 
DA 
SILVA

593543
7

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

VITORIA 
XAVIER 
DA 
COSTA

591902
9

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

MARABÁ RONDON 
DO PARÁ

13/02/20
24 -
16/02/20
24

3,5

MARCEL
O DO 
EGITO 
DA 
SILVA

5434 ASSESSOR 
(A)

BELÉM MÃE DO 
RIO

12/02/20
24 -
11/03/20
24

28,5ANSELM
O
CARLOS 
NOGUEI
RA 
MONTEIR
O

541940
24

MOTORIST
A

CONDUZIR 
VEÍCULO 
OFICIAL

BIANCA 
FREITAS 
DE 
ASSUNC
AO

594743
7

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

MARABÁ RONDON 
DO PARÁ

PARTICIPAR 
DE AÇÃO DE 
CIDADANIA.

13/02/20
24 -
16/02/20
24

3,5


